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NAVRH ROZPOCTU NA ROK 2026

672
672
6XX

52x
5xx

Vynosy

Text

Provozni pfispévek od zfizovatele
Provozni dotace z KU
Ostatni vynosy

Vynosy celkem
Naklady

Text

Mzdové naklady vcetné odvodl
Ostatni naklady

Naklady celkem

Schvaleny rozpocet

2025

4300 000 K&
10 500 000 K&
800 000 K¢

15 600 000 K¢

Schvaleny rozpocet

2025

10 800 000 K¢
4 800 000 K¢

15 600 000 K&

Ocekavané plnéni

2025

4300 000 K&
10 500 000 K¢
800 000 K¢

15 600 000 K¢

Ocekavané plnéni

2025

10 800 000 K¢
4 800 000 K¢

15 600 000 K¢

Navrh rozpoctu

2026

6 000 000 K&
8 800 000 K&
900 000 K&

15 700 000 K¢

Névrh rozpoctu

2026

11 100 000 K¢
4 600 000 K¢

15 700 000 K¢



